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Trail du Saint Quentin 2012 : Résultats : 30Km
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11
12
13
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15
16
17
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19
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23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55

Nom
MAYER

MICHEL
GARAUD
LAWRJANIEC
KAUFFMANN

PELTIER
SPINNER
COUVIDAT
THOMAS
CARRUBBA
HUSELSTEIN
PETIT
COVAREL
GOULLET

HILPERT
GRABOWELKI
TOAMAIN
DECKER
LOMBARD

LE MERRER
LAFINER

STEMMER

LOUIS

KHELIFI
KARRAOULA
GRABOWECKI

BEL
OUKKAL

LOFFREDO
HOFF

LAFITTE
ROUYER
CORSINI
JOLY
BROCKER
FAGNONI
PELLERIN
DERLON
?Dossard
HOURIEZ
SCHMITT
BOISTEAUX
TORLOTING

HERTZOG

TASSETTI
HAUX
BIANCALANA
BORQ
BERTHEMIN
MEYER

LUDEMANN
FELIKSAK
PETITJEAN
BRESSON

I FHUT

Prénom
Alexandre

Laurent
Maél
Laurent
Michel

David
Christophe
Pascal
Eric
Salvatore
Yves
Olivier
Kevin
Christophe

Philippe
Stéphane
Bruno
Jean-patrick
Christian
Christophe
Albin

Boris

Kevin
Idir
Armand
Fabien

Laurent
Cedric

Raphael
Michael

Thierry
Jordan
Thierry
Thierry
Gilbert
Jeremy
Jean-michel
Didier
#58001
René
Christophe
Loic
Michel

Yvan

Jerome

Jean philippe
Jean
Michael
Anthony
Paul

Frédéric
Emmanuel

Patrice
Stephane

Guillaime

Temps
02:16:28

02:16:39
02:27:09
02:29:36
02:33:09

02:33:58
02:37:03
02:37:37
02:37:51
02:38:14
02:38:38
02:39:32
02:39:55
02:40:42

02:41:34
02:41:41
02:41:50
02:41:51
02:41:53
02:42:03
02:43:03

02:44:53

02:46:02
02:46:30
02:46:34
02:47:29

02:48:43
02:48:48

02:49:01
02:50:37

02:52:27
02:52:54
02:53:06
02:54:31
02:55:39
02:56:00
02:56:46
02:56:56
02:57:12
02:57:13
02:57:39
02:57:44
02:58:36

02:58:38

02:58:43
02:59:26
02:59:52
02:59:55
03:00:37
03:02:44

03:02:49
03:03:05
03:03:06
03:03:18

03:03:26
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FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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FRA
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Club
RAIDLIGHT
GA SAINT MICHEL
INGECOM
METZ TRIATHLON
ROMBAS AC

CAZENOVE
SPORT 2000
TCM

PHAR LONGWY

TGV 54

JOG'LOISIRS
HILSPRICH

TEAM-LOOSE
ACL MARLY
DENIS BOY

CSJ AUGNY
OLYMPIQUE
CLUB
THIERVILLOIS 55
SPORTS LOISIRS
TREMERY

CSCV HIRSON
ASSOCIATION
CAZENOVE

ES
HAGONDANGE

OLYMPIQUE
CLuUB
THIERVILLOIS 55

/
METZ TRIATHLON

METZTRIATHLON

TAMALOUS
VAL ST PIERRE

ATHLE

WORLD MOKET
TEAM

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ART
HOMBOURGEOQIS

EAVL

ES
HAGONDANGF
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30km
30km
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56
57

58

59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93
94
95

96

97

98
99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107

108
109
110

11
112

NOULETTE
SCHOULLER

EHRHARDT

LELOUX
GRANDIDIER
BORO

LE COR
LARCHEZ
BERNABEU
GAMA
AUBARET
PIETTE
CABRERA
CHIODIN
BOLLI
REITER

RICHE

STRUCH
SLIMANE

STEPHAN
COLARELLI
ROz
MORIEULT
TERVER
BONERT
LIGNIER
CONRAUD
CORDUAN
BLAISE
KNAFF
SCARPELLINI
JUNGELS
WOURMS
FAUST

BOISSON
ROYNETTE

EMBIT

MASSON
KAYSEN
MANDLER

BODDAERT

PETER

HINGRAY
RENARD
BRAUN
JOVER

OMHOVERE
BERTAUX

GRAF
CUSINATO
GUILLAUME
BERTIN

DAGNEAU
MUNIER
ROHE

LAZZAROTTO
RENAUDIN
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Eric
Gilles

Emmanuel

Dominique
Jacques
Richard

Cedric
Christohe
Marie
Roland
Gregoire
Stéphane
Olivier
Philippe

Jean Christophe

Serge
Jean-pascal

Gilbert
Abdel

Raphael
Gatien
Regis
Guillaume
Daniel
Marc
Benoit
Joél
Stéphane
Sebastien
David
Amilcheri
Olivier
Martine
Eric

Elisabeth
Mathieu

Francois

Stephane
Yann
Jork

Isabelle
Romuald

Sébastien
Laurent
Sébastien
Pierre

Didier
Pierre Jean

Xavier
Benoit
Fabien
Nicolas

Thierry
Yohann
Sktephan

Pierre
Fabien

03:04:16
03:04:30

03:05:27

03:05:32
03:05:36
03:05:58

03:05:58
03:05:59
03:05:59
03:05:59
03:06:09
03:06:45
03:06:54
03:07:04
03:07:29
03:07:30

03:07:44

03:07:44
03:08:04

03:08:20
03:08:21
03:08:32
03:09:11
03:09:23
03:09:23
03:09:39
03:10:04
03:10:24
03:10:33
03:10:35
03:10:51
03:12:21
03:12:23
03:12:35

03:12:46
03:13:19

03:13:29

03:13:29
03:13:30
03:14:00

03:14:10

03:14:18

03:14:50
03:14:58
03:14:58
03:15:12

03:15:32
03:15:50

03:16:15
03:16:40
03:16:48
03:16:57

03:17:00
03:17:27
03:18:07

03:18:15
03:18:27

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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10
11

23
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12
25
26
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30

28
29
30
31
32
33
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31
32
35
36
14
37

38

39
33

34
35
36

37

40
41
42
43

38
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
39

40
51

V1
\

V1

\

V2

SE
SE
SE
\
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1

V1

\
V3

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE

SE
\
SE

V1
SE

V1

V1
V1
V1

V1

V1

SE
SE
SE
SE

V1
SE

SE
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE
V1

V1
SE
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LES FOULEES DE
TOM

UAC (UNION ATH
CHATELINEAU)
TEAM CELESTE
FLORANGE O.C.
COURIR A
BOUSSE
FLORANGE O.C.

CASENOVE

FLORANGE O.C.

EDF CNPE
CATTENOM
COURIR A
BOUSSE
TAMALOUS
ASGVO
GANDRANGE

TGV54
TCM

EAVL

CAC
CHAMPIGNEULLES

FOULEES DE
TOM

ATHLETISME
METZ
METROPOLE

ES
HAGONGANGE
JAC SAINT
NICOLAS

METZ TRIATHLON

AS CHEMINOTS
METZ

EDF - CNPE DE
CATTENOM

ESHAGONDANGE

POMPIER
BERTRANGE
METZ TRIATHLON
ESCF

WORLD
TRAILANDER
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113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165
166
167
168

CHRISTOPHE
BLATNIK

SCHMITT
FOURCHER
MENDOZA
LUX
CAVALLARO
GUEDRA

WACOGNE
GAMEL
HRAMAN
SCHMITT

CHABLE
LETELLIER
BRUMERELLE
KHARIF

TREBUCHET
GILLOTOT
MONTEL
DECKER
FRISCH
SCHMITT
TORNIERO

JUNG

GAWRONSKI
ZIELINSKI
THOUVENEL
BEAUDIN
MULLER
LORENTZ
SCALLO
HODY

HUET
MOURSIL
MULLER
ABEL
SURMELY
NICOTRA

HUARD

DIDIER
ALMARETTI
BARTOLOMEO
PITTET
MARCHAL
GRUJON

PAQUIN
EDER
RESTELLI
POIGNAND
MAGISSON
PIRES
GRANDIDIER

GAUTHIER
REZKI
DODELER
MEZUREUX
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Thomas
Jacques

Antoine
Manuel
Gilles
Olivier
Ottavio
Yannick

Xavier
Thomas
Daniel
Bertrand

Corinne
Jean michel
Remy

Tarik

Arnaud

David
Sébastien
Pierre

Anne
Jean-christophe
Eric

Jérémy

Lionel
Emmanuel
Hervé
Clement
Laurent
Philippe
Francois
Mickael
Hervé
Hicham
Jacky
Laurent
Olivier
Nicolas

Pierre

Eric

Agnes

Enzo donato
Jeremie
Franck
Patrick

Marie-dominique
Wilfrid

Olivier

Laurent

Yannick

Joseph
Francoise

Pierre
Djamel
Julien
Jean-marc

03:18:28
03:18:41

03:19:25
03:19:26
03:19:48
03:20:05
03:20:11
03:20:14

03:20:28
03:20:28
03:20:33
03:20:37

03:20:40
03:20:58
03:21:04
03:21:14

03:21:15
03:21:17
03:21:18
03:21:31
03:21:34
03:21:38
03:21:58

03:22:14

03:22:47
03:22:51
03:22:51
03:23:19
03:23:51
03:25:05
03:25:05
03:25:08
03:25:10
03:25:36
03:25:37
03:25:44
03:25:53
03:26:01

03:26:02

03:26:19
03:26:34
03:26:39
03:26:39
03:26:41
03:26:43

03:26:44
03:27:08
03:27:09
03:27:09
03:27:12
03:27:25
03:27:45

03:27:56
03:28:01
03:29:02
03:29:25

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

52
41

53
42
15
54
16
43

55
56
17
57

44
58
59

60
61
45

62
46

63

47
48
49
64
65

50
66
51

67
52
53
18

54
55

68
56
19

57
58
69
70
59

20
71
72
60

V1

SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1

SE
SE
\
SE

V1
V1
SE
SE

SE
SE
V1
JU
\
SE
V1

SE

V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
V4
SE
V1
V1
V2

V1

V1
V1
ES
SE
V1
\

V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE

V2
SE
SE
V1
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EEEES

CAN
SARREGUEMINES
ES

HAGONDANGE

FEUILLES DE
MENTHE

E.S.HAGONDANGE

CREDIT MUTUEL
METZ AMPHI

JAC ST NICOLAS

MONDEVILLE
TRAIL AVENTURE
FLORANGE O.C.

CAN
SARREGUEMINES
SPORTS LOISIRS
METZ

SAULNY

FLORANGE O.C.

A2M

LES FOULEES DE
TOM

VILLERUPT
JOGGING
ESPACE

VEGESPORT
ROMBAS AC
AS TRANSELEC

OLYMPIQUE
CLUB
THIERVILLOIS (
OCT55)

NANCY
ACOB

ATHLETISME
METZ
METROPOLE

FSPN
TEAM
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30km

30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km

30km

30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km

30km
30km
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169

170
171
172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

190

191

192

193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

212
213
214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225

226
227

IHOLEY

WILLETTE
WELFRINGER
MOMBAZET
MENDOZA

RENAUD
HATSCH
BAUER
SCHMITT
MORTIMORE
TROGNON
MORIZOT
TROUVE
JAURENA
LEQUY
LECOINTRE
SODOYER
VIREY
NOUVIAN
JOUANNIC

JOSEPH

TROVATO

MORRONE

PILOIS
LEQUY
ERNWEIN
HEMMER
BIANCALANA
NAVLET

TONIAZZO
MIOSKOWSKI

LUMIA

STEIN
MANSOURI
DUCOMMUN
FERNANDEZ
DEMUMIEUX
MONSEU
SCHAEFER
FRANCOIS
HASSANI
?Dossard

TREBUCHET
ARON
TOUSSAINT

GODART
PRIOL
BOUHL
MURGIA
MAUUARY
?Dossard
CARRE
POUSELER
MERAN

HARAND
WALLERICH

COLELLA
SCHUTZ
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Eric

Jeanne
Symon
Dominique
Anne-sophie

Alexandra
Jonathan
Georges
Michel
Herve
Guy
Aurelien
MNidiA-
Pierre
Marc
Jeremy
Aurélie
Denis
Franck
Philippe
Marc

Anne Marie
Joseph
Salvatore

Christophe
Christophe
Lionel
Hervé
Henri
Christian

Didier
Marc

David
Nicolas
Hemir
Christophe
Francois
Christelle
Francoise
Stephane
Daniel
Othman
#465

Sylvain
Aurélie
Patrick

Michel
Pierre
Raphael
Gerard
Francgois
#58000
Philippe
Bruno
Marc

Yannick
Marc

Stefan
Vincent

03:29:29

03:29:42
03:29:50
03:29:51
03:29:57

03:29:57
03:30:39
03:32:15
03:32:24
03:32:30
03:33:03
03:33:14
03:33:30
03:33:49
03:34:00
03:34:06
03:34:52
03:34:53
03:34:53
03:34:53

03:35:09

03:35:23

03:36:48

03:36:48
03:37:01
03:37:23
03:37:24
03:37:26
03:37:30

03:37:31
03:37:39

03:37:52
03:38:04
03:38:42
03:39:02
03:39:20
03:39:53
03:39:57
03:40:34
03:40:34
03:40:40
03:40:52

03:40:55
03:40:59
03:41:31

03:41:37
03:42:28
03:42:30
03:43:11
03:43:20
03:43:30
03:43:30
03:43:35
03:44:34

03:44:47
03:45:00

03:45:01
03:45:01

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

70

71

72
23
78
73
24
79

74
75

80
76
25
77
78

79
80
81
81

82

83

26
82
84
27
85
83
86
84

85

87

86
87

V1

SE
JU
V2
SE

SE
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1

V1

V1

V1

V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE

V1
V1

SE
V1
V2
V1
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE

V1
SE
V1

V2
SE
V1
\
V1
SE
V1
SE
V4

SE
V1

SE
SE
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£

KYOKUSHIN
ECOLE DU
MARATHON

RAIDLIGHT/CASAL
RUNNING

ASGVO

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

TAS ATHLETISME
EAVL

FOULEES DE
TOM

FOULEES DE
TOM

ES
HAGONDANGE
ES
HAGONDANGE

POUR QUENTIN

AFCF ALSACE
FOULEES DE
TOM

TRIATHLON
THIONVILLE YUTZ
CLUB

TEAM EVA

ASGVO

SPORTS LOISIRS
METZ

RAME
AVENTURE MONT
SAINT QUENTIN

GLAM OPTIC

S/L CO BLENOD
SPORTS LOISIRS
METZ

LES ARTS
HOMBOURGEOQIS
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30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km

30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
30km
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229

230
231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

260
261
262
263
264

265
266
267
268
269
270
271

CULETTO

CLEMENTE
THOLIERE
MATUSIC

BRICK
ZAVATTIERO
CHATEAUX
MICHEL
ANTON
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OTHENIN
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SALOMON
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BECAN
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SERRE
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MIASKIEWICZ
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